
(Rev 1/23)

www.designformfurnishings.com          888.922.FORM

Description

Product Code

Frame Material

Finish Option

Solid and veneer wood frame 
construction with upholstered seat 
and seat back. Includes brushed 
stainless foot rest cover. Option-
al brushed brass foot rest cover 
available.

JASU-BS

Wood Option B
Leather Option A
Faux Leather Option B
Fabric Option A
COM (minimums apply)

Solid and Veneer Wood

Dimensions

22
22
40
29.75
17.5x18

wide 
deep 
high
seat height
seat size

Bar Stool

21.25
20.5
34.25
24
17.5x18

wide 
deep 
high
seat height
seat size

Counter Stool

Jasper Upholstered 
Stool


