

# Description

Solid and veneer wood frame construction with upholstered seat and seat back. Includes brushed stainless foot rest cover. Optional brushed brass foot rest cover available.

### **Product Code**

JASU-BS

### **Frame Material**

Solid and Veneer Wood

## **Finish Option**

Wood Option B Leather Option A Faux Leather Option B Fabric Option A COM (minimums apply)

## Dimensions

Bar Stool	
22	wide
22	deep
40	high
29.75	seat height
17.5x18	seat size

#### Counter Stool

21.25	wide
20.5	deep
34.25	high
24	seat height
17.5x18	seat size





Jasper Upholstered



888.922.FORM